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074575 31.57 alu 840.50 56874.24
07+600 31.00 Aalult 782.13 57656.37
07+625 33.69 4aludll 808.63 58464.99
07+650 31.07 dalul 809.50 59274.49
07+675 36.85 dalull 849.00 60123.49
074700 39.42 dalull 953.38 61076.87
074725 29,88 daludl 866.25 61943.12
07+750 45,17 alud) 938.13 62881.24
07+775 45,32 Lalall 1131.13 6401237
07+800 42.51 daludl) 1097.81 65110.18
‘ 07+825 42,29 datual 1059.94 66170.12
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07+850 37.34 Lald 67165.49
07+875 37.16 Aalull 931.25 68096.74
07+900 29.54 daludl) 833.69 68930.43
07+925 40,38 daluall 873.94 69804.37
074950 20.72 daluall 763.75 70568.12
074975 31.61 daluall 654.13 71222.24
08+000 25.31 Lalwdll 711.50 | 71933.74
01+360 33.98 daludll 0.00 71933.74
01+375 34.21 Ll 852.38 72786.12
01+400 35.21 daluall 867.75 73653.87
01+425 34.42 Ll 870.38 74524.24
01+450 36.13 Aaluall 881.88 75406.12
01+475 35.52 daluall 895.63 76301.74
01+500 30.63 Aaluall 826.88 77128.62
01+525 35.02 Aabuall 820.63 77949.24
01+550 38.50 Aalucall 919.00 78868.24
01+575 36.90 daluall 942.50 79810.74
01+600 37.03 Aalual 924.13 80734.87
01+625 38.71 4aluall 946.75 81681.62
01+650 40.13 Aaluall 985.50 82667.12
01+675 35.81 daluall 949.25 83616.37
01+700 34.59 daluall 880.00 84496.37
01+725 34.37 Laluall 862.00 85358.37
01+750 30.10 Aabull 805.88 86164.24
01+775 34.83 daluall 811.63 86975.87
01+800 35,60 daluall 880.38 87856.24
01+825 32,63 dalull 852.88 88709.12
01+850 39.02 daluall 895.63 89604.74
01+875 35.66 daluall 933,50 90538.24
014900 38.28 Aaluall 924.25 91462.49
01+925 38.25 daluall 956.63 92419.12
01+950 37.23 dalaall 943,50 93362.62
014975 37,06 dalual 928.63 94291.24
02+000 34,83 dalual) 898.63 95189.87
02+025 33,45 LaL) 851.50 96043.37
P 02+050 35,78 dalual) 865.38 96908.74
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024078 40.84 aalaah 957.75 97866.49
02+100 41.72 dalud) 1032.00 98898.49
024125 38.81 Ll 1006.63 99905.12
02+150 35.13 dalaa 924.25 100829.37
024175 33.57 Ll 858.75 101688.12
024200 34.43 el 850.00 102538.12
02+225 38.94 Lal 917.13 103455.24
024250 36.86 4aludll 947.50 104402.74
024275 42.56 dalad) 992.75 105395.49
02+300 41.37 aled) 1049.13 106444.62
024325 34.42 Ll 947.38 107391.99
02+350 34.50 dalal) 861.50 108253.49
024375 31.18 Lalud) 821.00 109074.49
02+400 34,99 dalealf 827.13 109901.62
02+425 33.50 daldll 856.13 110757.74
02+450 33,73 dalul) 840.38 111598.12
02+475 34.36 4aludll 851.13 112449.24
02+500 34,19 daluall 856.88 113306.12
02+525 33.70 daludll 848.63 114154.74
02+550 32,90 daludll 832.50 114987.24
02+575 33.54 dalua 830.50 115817.74
024600 32.88 dala 830.25 116647.99
024625 37.04 Aalaal 874.00 117521.99
02+650 36.45 dala)) 918.63 118440.62
02+675 36.79 dalaall 915.50 119356.12
024700 33,82 daluall 882.63 120238.74
02+725 34.92 dalual 859.25 121097.99
02+750 34.30 Lalua 865.25 121963.24
02+775 36.40 dalad) 883.75 122846.99
02+800 37.24 Ll 920.50 123767.49
024825 36.27 dalad) 918.88 124686.37
02+850 38.62 dalaa 936.13 125622.49
024875 37.21 Ll 947.88 12657037
024900 36,41 Lalea 920.25 127490.62
024928 36.11 Aaluad 906.50 128397.12
= 024950 41.43 Lald 969,25 12936637
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024975 966.75 130333.12
03+000 52.96 dalual) 1110.88 131443.99
03+025 58.53 daludl) 1393.63 132837.62
03+050 60.58 dalual 1488.88 134326.49
03+075 58.08 aluall 1483.25 135809.74
03+100 42.59 ALt 1258.38 137068.12
03+125 41.52 Ll 1051.38 138119.49
03+150 41.53 Lalua 1038.13 139157.62
03+175 42,13 dalud) 1045.75 140203.37
03+200 40.88 daluualt 1037.63 141240.99
03+225 33.80 daludll 933.50 142174.49
03+250 30.79 4alud! 807.38 142981.87
03+275 36.46 daled 840.63 143822.49
03+300 39.31 daleual 947.13 144769.62
03+325 40.75 faluaal 1000.75 145770.37
03+350 42.37 dale 1039.00 146809.37
03+375 43.00 Ll 1067.13 147876.49
03+400 38.54 Aall) 1019.25 148895.74
03+425 37.79 dalull 954.13 149849.87
03+450 39.27 Ll 963.25 150813.12
03+475 38.39 dalull 970.75 151783.87
03+500 35.87 daludll 928.25 152712.12
03+525 34.90 dabludll 884.63 153596.74
03+550 36.04 Aaluall 886.75 154483.49
03+575 38.93 daluall 937.13 155420.62
03+600 25.53 daludl 805.75 156226.37
03+625 33.40 bl 736.63 156962.99
03+650 33.69 4kl 838.63 157801.62

03+675 35.55 dalll 865.50 158667.12

03+700 31.17 Akl 834.00 159501.12

03+725 31,12 dal 778.63 160279.74

03+750 34.11 Lk 815.38 161095.12

03+775 33,73 Laluall 848.00 161943.12

03+800 31,16 Lalad 811.13 162754.24

03+825 31,85 Lalua) 787.63 163541.87

034850 30,49 Aalull 779.25 164321.12
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03+875 30.08 4alual 757.13 165078.24
03+900 30.80 Aalual 761.00 165839.24
03+925 30.66 4alud) 768.25 166607.49
03+950 29,85 daluall 756.38 167363.87
03+975 30.08 4aludl 749.13 168112.99
04+000 32,99 dalull 788.38 168901.37
04+025 32.61 Ll 820.00 169721.37
04+050 33.47 dalual 826.00 170547.37
04+075 33,01 dalua 831.00 171378.37
04+100 34.59 daladl 845.00 172223.37
04+125 33.57 Laluall 852.00 173075.37
04+150 35.22 Aaludl 859.88 173935.24
04+175 25.65 daluall 760.88 174696.12
04+200 25,65 daluall 641.25 175337.37
04+225 32,75 daludl 730.00 176067.37
04+250 28.39 4alull 764.25 176831.62
04+275 29.91 aaludll 728.75 177560.37
04+300 32.84 Lalua 784.38 178344.74
04+325 30.05 Aalual 786.13 179130.87
04+350 30.01 4alud 750.75 179881.62
04+375 28.83 daludl 735.50 180617.12
04+400 28.65 4aluall 718.50 181335.62
04+425 31.62 daluall 753.38 182088.99
04+450 28.38 daludll 750.00 182838.99
04+475 30.81 dalual 739.88 183578.87
04+500 31.39 Ll 771.50 184356.37
04+525 30.89 daludl 778.50 185134.87
04+550 30.76 dalud) 770.63 185905.49
04+575 27.14 Al 723.75 186629.24
04+600 28.69 dalll 697.88 187327.12
04+625 28,14 dala) 710.38 188037.49
04+650 26,59 daladl) 684.13 188721.62
04+675 27,74 Lkl 679,13 189400.74
04+700 27.94 Ll 696.00 190096.74
04+725 24.61 Al 656,88 190753.62
\ 04+750 30.34 alal 686.88 191440.49
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044775 30.20 4abuaall 756.75 192197.24
04+800 27.44 daladl 720.50 192917.74
04+825 23.38 bl 635.25 193552.99
04+850 23.45 daludl) 585.38 194138.37
04+875 2214 dabaall 569.88 194708.24
04+900 24.23 Ll 579.63 195287.87
044925 20.79 Al 562.75 195850.62
04+950 17.80 daluall 482.38 196332.99
04+975 18.33 daluu 451.63 196784.62
05+000 13.48 dalua) 397.63 197182.24
05+025 13.30 4aluad 334.75 197516.99
05+050 17.41 dalaalt 383.88 197900.87
05+075 21.28 daluall 483.63 198384.49
05+100 22.53 daladl 547.63 198932.12
05+125 21.77 daluall 553.75 199485.87
05+150 22,35 4aluall 551.50 200037.37
05+175 19.31 Aalul) 520.75 200558.12
05+200 20.81 dalud 501.50 201059.62
05+225 20,55 Aalaall 517.00 201576.62
05+250 2019 bl 509.25 202085.87
05+275 17.91 daladl 476.25 202562.12
05+300 19,73 Aaladll 470.50 203032.62
05+325 24.49 dalud) 552,75 203585.37
05+350 24,71 Al 615.00 204200.37
05+375 27.19 dalud) 648.75 204849.12
05+400 27.03 dalual) 671.75 205526.87
05+425 23.59 dalua) 632.75 206159.62
05+450 26.53 bl 626.50 206786.12
05+475 23.14 dalad) 620.88 207406.99
05+500 24,11 b 590,63 207997.62
05+525 26.13 dalad 628,00 208625.62
05+550 27.91 dalaa) 675.50 209301.12
05+575 28.77 dabual 708.50 210009.62
05+600 29.21 4l 724,75 210734.37
05+625 31,96 Al 764.63 211498.99
" \ 05+650 19.35 daladl 641,38 21214037
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05+675 21.34 dalual) 508.63 212648.99

05+700 21.35 4aluall 533.63 213182.62

05+725 18.46 daladt 497.63 213680.24

05+750 16.01 dalad 430.88 214111.12

05+775 16.84 dalull 410.63 214521.74

05+800 16.99 daludi 422.88 214944.62

05+825 15.07 daledll 400.75 21534537

05+850 16.23 daluall 391.25 215736.62

05+875 17.98 alual 427.63 216164.24

05+900 16.74 dalud 434.00 216598.24

05+925 16.36 4aluall 413.75 217011.99

05+950 15.01 daleat 392.13 217404.12

05+975 13.72 daludt 359.13 217763.24

06+000 13.44 Lalaa 339.50 218102.74

06+025 13.63 dalual) 338.38 218441.12

01+550 2.75 daludl) ULk

01+575 3.25 daluall 75.00 218516.12 Skl

01+600 2.38 dalual 7038 218586.49 Gkl

01+625 2.42 dalud) 60.00 218646.49 Skl

01+650 1.89 dalua 53.88 218700.37 ikl

01+675 1.65 daludll 44.25 218744.62 Sl

01+700 0.00 Aabual) 20.63 218765.24 Skl

01+725 0.00 dabual 0.00 218765.24 Skl

01+750 0.74 dalud) 9,25 218774.49 ikl

014775 0.92 4alual) 20.75 218795.24 Gkl

01+800 0.69 daludl) 20.13 218815.37 gkl

014825 0.25 daluall 11.75 218827.12 gkl

01+850 1.26 daludi 18.88 218845.99 ikl

014875 0,71 daludll 24.68 218870.67 Gk

01+900 0.71 daluad 17.85 218888.52 ENY)

014925 0.78 dalual) 18.68 218907.19 gkl

014950 0.00 bt 9,75 218916.94 il

01+975 0.70 daludli 8.75 218925.69 o

02+000 0.00 dabaal) 8.75 218934.44 Sk
" 02+475 2.31 dalaa 28.88 218963.32 gl
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02+500 1.89 4aluall 52.50 219015.82 Skl

02+525 337 dalaal 65.75 219081.57 Sl
024550 0.84 Laluaall 52.63 219134.19 Skl
02+575 1.52 daledl) 29.50 219163.69 Skl
02+600 0.54 dalual) 25.75 219189.44 bl
02+625 3.47 Galadl 50.13 219239.57 Sl
02+650 0.00 4abueadl 43.38 219282.94 OERY]
02+675 0.00 4abueall 0.00 219282.94 Skl
02+700 4,03 4alud) 50.38 219333.32 ULk
02+725 2.94 daluall 87.13 219420.44 Skl
02+750 5.50 daluall 105.50 219525.94 Skl
02+775 2.73 aludl 102.88 219628.82 OERY]
02+800 3.25 4aluall 74.75 219703.57 EERY
02+825 0.00 Aalual) 40.63 219744.19 Skl
02+850 0.00 Aabusali 0.00 219744.19 Sk
02+875 0.00 Aabucall 0.00 219744.19 Skl
024900 3.35 Al 41.88 219786.07 ULkl
02+925 1.09 4alud 55.50 219841.57 Sl
02+950 2.60 Aabusalt 46.13 219887.69 Gkl
02+975 0.00 Aalual) 3250 219920.19 il
03+500 0.00 Aaluall 0.00 219920.19 Skl
07+325 3.37 dalua)
07+350 3.91 daluall 91.00 220011.19 ikl
07+375 3.83 daluall 96.75 220107.94 Gkl
07+400 322 bl 88.13 220196.07 Skl
07+425 5.49 daluall 108.88 220304.94 ikl
07+450 0.00 dabualt 68.63 220373.57 Gkl
07+475 0.00 dabeat 0.00 220373.57 ETRY)
07+500 441 Lalad 55.13 220428.69 EERY)
07+525 4.04 aLe 105.63 220534.32 gk
074550 3.21 dalea 90,63 220624.94 Sk
07+575 3,60 Ll 85.13 220710.07 Ukl
07+600 2.55 dalaal) 76.88 220786.94 ikl
07+625 3.02 Ll 69.63 220856.57 clhl
e 07+650 3,59 daluall 82.63 220939.19 gkl
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07+675 4.83 dalua 105.25 221044.44 Ukl
07+700 4,74 ale 119.63 221164.07 Gkl
07+725 6.96 dalull 146.25 22131032 il
07+750 6.14 Aaludll 163.75 221474.07 gl
07+775 7.12 Ll 165.75 221639.82 il
07+800 7.28 dalu) 180.00 221819.82 PTRY)
07+825 5.84 dalual) 164.00 221983.82 il
07+850 4.18 Lalu) 125.25 222109.07 gl
07+875 7.55 dalu) 146.63 222255.69 Skl
07+900 9,29 daludll 210.50 222466.19 cllall
07+925 9.58 daluaal| 235.88 222702.07 il
07+950 9.83 dalull 242,63 222944.69 Uiyl
074975 9.54 dalua 242.13 223186.82 gl
08+000 10.40 dal 249.25 223436.07 Lkl
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00+025 8.70

004000 7.00 0.08 9.81 9.81
00+025 8.90 0.05 9.94 19.78
00+050 7.70 0.05 10.38 30.13
00+075 8.10 0.08 9.88 40.00
00+100 7.80 0.05 9.94 49.94
00+125 7.10 0.05 9.31 59.25
00+150 6.80 0.05 8.69 67.94
00+178 7.00 0.08 8.63 76.56
00+200 7.00 0.05 8.75 85.31
00+225 7.70 0.05 9.19 94.50
00+250 7.50 0.05 9.50 104.00
00+275 7.50 0.08 9.38 113,38
00+300 7.00 0.05 9.06 122.44
00+325 6.00 0.05 8.13 130.56
00+350 6.50 0.05 7.81 138.38
00+375 5.90 0.08 7.75 146.13
00+400 6.80 0.08 7.94 154.06
00+428 7.80 0.05 9.13 163.19
00+450 7.70 0.05 9.69 172.88
00+475 8.00 0.05 9.81 182.69
00+500 6.80 0.05 9.28 191.94
00+525 6.80 0.08 8.50 200.44
00+550 6.90 0.05 8.56 209.00
00+575 6.70 0.05 8.50 217.50
00+600 6.10 0.05 8.00 225.50
00461.5 6.80 0.05 8.06 233.56
00+650 10.70 0.05 10.94 244.50
00+675 7.10 0.08 11.13 255.63
00+700 7.70 0.05 9.25 264.88
00+728 7.70 0.05 9.63 274.50
00+750 8.00 0.05 9.81 284.31
00+775 7.80 0.05 9.88 294.19
00+800 6.20 0.05 8.75 302.94
00+825 6.00 0.05 7.63 310.56
00+850 7.00 0.05 8.13 318.69
00+87S 6.90 0.05 8.69 327.38
00900 6.20 0.08 8.19 335.56
00+925 7.10 0.05 831 343.88
00+950 7.90 0.05 9.38 353.28
00+975 6.30 0.08 8.88 362.13
01+000 6.40 0.08 7.94 370.06
014025 5.80 0.05 7.63 377.69
01+050 4.90 0.05 6.69 384.38
01+075 6.40 0.05 7.06 39144
01+100 8.40 0.05 9.25 400.69
01+125 10.20 0.08 11.63 412.31
01+150 9.20 0.08 12.13 424.44
014178 9.00 0.05 11.38 435.81
01+200 9.10 0.05 11.31 447.13
01+225 9.10 0.05 11.38 458.50
014250 9.00 0.05 11.31 469.81
014275 8.80 0.05 11.13 480.94
014300 8.20 0.08 10,63 491.56
01+325 8.40 0.05 10.38 501.94
01+350 8.10 0.08 10.31 512.28
014378 9.20 0.08 10.81 $23.06
01+400 9.20 0.08 11.50 $34.56
01+400 8.10 0.08 0,00 $34.86
01+425 7.30 0.10 20.50 $55.06
01+450 7.50 0.12 21.20 $71.26
014475 7.20 0.12 22.08 $99.31
01+500 7.20 0.15 27.00 626.31
01+528 7.30 0.15 27.19 653.50
014550 7.00 ors Joaem | ewodm )

§

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

By ity

_5A

§Jand g 08 o sl b 8 18 J sy Ll dgmdead / ushd b gt 0ol o0 By il g g 1)

G (12) palhiens

- 40000 dakie ) B 8 ) b O 0 U At T P A i g gRD

S g

ealidl

(GARRLT)

(L]

t,])ﬂuwuw.ﬂm mu,ibwdd‘(d ) o
hwldl Av.(t) xan-nu Cum.Volume (q.m.) A
014578 6.90 0.15 26.06 706.38
01+600 6.40 0.15 24.94 73131
014625 6.50 0.15 24.19 755.50
01+650 6.50 0.15 24.38 779.88
014675 7.50 020 15.00 814.88
01+700 7.70 0.20 38.00 852.88
01+725 7.80 0.20 38.78 891.63
01+750 7.00 0.20 37.00 928.63
014775 7.90 0.20 3728 965.88
014800 8.00 0.20 39.78 1005.63
01+825 7.60 0.15 29.28 1034.88
01+850 7.65 0.15 28.59 1063.47
01+875 7.40 0.15 28.22 1091.69
014900 7.40 0.15 27.78 1119.44
014928 7.90 0.15 28.69 1148.13
01+950 7.90 0.15 29.63 1177.75
014978 7.70 0.15 29.25 1207.00
02+000 7.60 0.15 28.69 1235.69
02+028 7.70 0.15 28.69 126438
024050 7.00 0.15 27.56 1291.94
024078 8.20 0.15 28.50 1320.44
02+100 7.80 0.15 30.00 1350.44
02+128 7.50 0.15 28.69 1379.13
02+150 7.80 0.15 28.69 1407.81
02+178 7.65 0.17 32.83 1440.64
024200 7.40 0.17 31.98 1472.63
02+228 7.60 0.17 31.88 1504.50
024250 7.80 0.17 32.73 1537.23
024278 7.60 0.17 32.73 1569.95
02+300 7.50 0.07 13.21 1583.16
024328 7.65 0.07 13.26 1596.42
024350 7.40 0.07 13.17 1609.59
02+378 7.50 0.07 13.04 1622.63
02+400 2.90 0.07 9.10 1631.73
02+425 7.10 0.07 8.75 1640.48
02+450 7.00 0.07 12.34 1652.81
02+475 7.35 0.07 12.56 166537
02+500 7.60 0.07 13.08 1678.45
02+525 7.30 0.07 13.04 1691.49
02+550 8.05 0.07 13.43 1704.92
02+575 7.60 0.07 13.69 1718.61
02+600 7.50 0,07 13.21 1731.83
024625 7.20 0.07 12.86 1744.69
02+650 7.00 0.07 12.43 1757.11
024675 7.20 0.07 12.43 1769.54
024700 7.50 0.07 12.86 1782.40
02+725 7.60 0.07 13.21 1795.61
02+750 8.00 0.07 13.65 1809.26
02+775 6.60 0.07 12.78 1822.04
02+800 7.00 0.07 11.90 1833.94
02+828 7.70 0.07 12.86 1846.80
02+850 7.60 0.07 13.39 1860.19
024878 7.70 0.07 13.39 1873.58
02+900 7.40 0.07 13.21 1886.79
02+925 71.30 0.07 12.86 1899.65
024950 7.50 0,07 12,98 1912.60
024978 7.30 0.07 12,95 1925.55
034000 +7.40 0.07 12.86 1938.41
03+028 7.80 0.07 13.30 1951.71
03+050 7.40 0.07 13.30 1965.01
03+075 7.50 0.07 13.04 1978.08
03+100 7.20 0.07 12.86 1990.91
03+128 7.80 0.07 13.13 2004.04
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07150 770 ] 007 | 13.56 2017.60
03+175 .70 0.07 13.48 2031.08
03+200 7.70 0.07 13.48 2044.55
034228 770 007 13.48 2058.03
03+250 7.60 0.07 13.39 2071.41
034275 7.90 0.07 13.56 2084.98
03+300 7.90 0.07 13.83 2098.80
03+325 6.90 0.07 12.95 2111.75
03+350 6.90 0.07 12.08 2123.83
03+375 7.30 0.07 12.43 2136.25
03+400 7.40 0.07 12.86 2149.11
03+425 7.40 0.07 12.95 2162.06
03+450 7.40 0.07 12.95 2175.01
03+475 7.20 0.07 12.78 2187.79
03+500 6.80 0.07 12.25 2200.04
03+525 7.10 0.07 12.16 221220
03+550 7.30 0.07 12.60 2224.80
034575 6.60 0.07 12.16 2236.96
03+600 6.60 0.07 11.55 2248.51
03+625 6.30 0.07 11.29 2259.80
03+650 5.90 0.07 10.68 2270.48
03+675 6.60 0.07 10.94 2281.41
034700 6.60 0.07 11.55 2292.96
034725 6.75 0.07 11.68 2304.64
03+750 6.65 0.07 11.73 231637
034775 7.00 0.07 11.94 232831
03+800 6.65 0.07 11.94 2340.26
034825 7.00 0.07 11.94 2352.20
03+850 6.30 0.07 11.64 2363.34
i

04+550 7.20 0.15

04+575 7.20 015 | 27.00 2390.84
04+600 4.00 015 | 2100 2411.84
04+625 7.50 015 | 2156 2433.40
04+650 7.20 015 | 27.56 2460.96
04+675 7.00 015 | 26.63 2487.59
04+700 7.00 015 | 2625 2513.84
04+725 7.00 01s | 2625 2540.09
04+750 7.60 015 | 27.38 2567.46
04+775 7.00 015 | 27.38 2594.84
04+800 7.60 015 | 27.38 262221
04+825 7.30 015 | 27.94 2650.15
04+850 7.30 015 | 27.38 2677.53
04+875 7.50 01s | 2775 2705.28
04+900 6.70 01s | 2663 2731.90
04+925 7.00 015 | 2569 2757.59
04+950 7.10 015 | 26.44 2784.03
04+975 7.00 015 | 26.44 2810.46
05+000 7.40 015 | 27.00 2837.46
05+025 8.50 015 | 2081 2867.28
05+050 7.00 015 | 29.06 2896.34
054075 7.50 01s | 2719 2923.53
05+100 7.40 015 | 27.94 295146
05+128 7,70 015 | 2831 2979.78
05+150 7.70 0.15 28.88 3008.65
05+175 7.20 0.15 27,94 3036.59
05+200 7.60 015 | 2775 3064.34
05+125 7.40 0.15 28.13 309246
05+250 7.60 015 | 2813 3120.59
054275 7,50 0.10 18.88 3139.46
05+300 7.58 0.10 18.81 3158.28
05+328 7.50 0.00 0.00 3158.28
08+350 7.50 0.00 0.00 3158.28
054375 7,60 0.00 0.00 3158.28
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08+400 7.88 0.00 0.00 3158.2%
05+425 7.58 0.00 0.00 15829
05+450 7.50 0.00 0.00 1158.28
054478 7.50 0.00 0.00 315828
054500 7.50 018 28.1) 1186 40
05+528 7N 0ls 11.78 21418
05+550 7.40 018 7.% 3240171
054578 7.40 0ls 17.7% A209.46
08+600 7.70 0ls pill] 2N
084628 730 0.1) UM AATPAL)
084650 7.70 013 bR AMas SY
084474 7.70 (A1) 80 A7) 88
084700 7.50 013 UM 1196 2%
084728 7.20 01y 1180 R UAL)
0847% 7.90 0l UM ML
084778 7.00 niy 2421 468 R0
084800 1.70 0l AL M1
084828 7.80 0l 1819 1817.9%
08488 1,70 (AR 1819 LN E]
084878 1.70 0l 500 154 10
084900 7.60 LAA) 24 04 19
084028 R0 013 1838 “is
084980 7.60 01 18148 840
084978 1.70 0,13 2404 1649 440
064000 7.70 013 250 149143
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06+025 7.70 0.15 28.88 3722.50
06+050 3.60 0.18 .19 3743.69
06+075 330 0.15 2231 1766.00
06+100 7.50 0.18 29.63 379863
06+125 8.80 0.18 30.%6 1826.19
06+150 7.80 0.18 31.1) RLEIAL
06+178 7.80 0.18 29.28 3886.56
06+200 7.60 0.18 28.88 3918.44
06+228 8,60 0.18 30.38 394881
06+250 7,60 0.18 30.38 1976.19
064278 7.68 0.18 18,89 4004.78
06+300 7,70 0.18 28.78 4031.56
06+328 7.50 0.20 30,00 4071.8
064380 7.50 0.20 37,50 4109.06
06+378 7.50 0.20 37.%0 4146.%6
06+400 .60 020 3178 418431
064428 7.60 0.20 00 41131
064450 1.80 0.20 IN.%0 426081
064478 7.90 020 19,28 4100.06
06+ %00 8.20 0.20 40,28 434031
0645228 7.90 0.20 40.2% 4380 %6
064850 7.70 0.20 19.00 4419.56
064578 7.80 0.20 38,78 445831
06+600 7.70 0.20 RLNL 4497.06
064628 7.70 0.20 50 4515456
064650 5.46 0.20 31.90 4568 .46
064678 7.50 0.20 32.40 4600 86
064700 8.00 0.20 M8 4619.61
064728 1.70 0.20 39.28 467886
064750 7.70 0.20 38,50 471736
064778 7.70 0.20 13.%0 475586
06+800 7.70 0.08 9.63 4765.49
064828 7.60 0.08 9.56 4775.05
06+850 7.40 0.05 9.38 4784.43
06+875 8.00 0.10 19.25 4803.68
06+900 8.10 0.10 20.13 4823.80
06+928 7.60 0.10 19.63 4843.43
06+9%0 7.40 0.10 18.78 4862.18
06+975 7.50 0.10 18.63 4880.80
074000 7.45 0.10 18.69 4899.49
07+028 7.40 0.10 18.56 491805
07+050 7.00 0.10 18.00 4936.05
074078 730 0.10 17.88 4953.93
074100 7.10 0.10 18.00 497193
07+128 7.00 0.10 17.63 4989.58
074150 7.00 0.10 17.50 5007.08
07+178 6.50 0.10 16.88 5023.93
074200 6.75 0.10 16.56 5040.49
07+225 6.60 0.10 16.69 5057.18
074250 6.80 0.10 16.75 5073.93
074275 7.40 0.10 17.78 5091.68
074300 7.00 0.10 18.00 5109.68
07+328 7.60 0.10 18.25 5127.93
074350 7.60 0.10 19.00 5146.93
074378 .50 0.10 18.88 5165.80
074400 7.50 0.10 18.78 5184.55
07+428 7.30 0.10 18.50 5203.05
07+450 7.20 0.10 18.13 5221.18
07+475 6.80 015 26.25 524743
074500 6.90 0.15 25.69 5273.11
074528 7.08 0.15 26.16 529927
074550 6.80 0.15 25,97 532524
074578 7.00 0.15 25.88 535111
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538287

014360 11.25 0.60

014425 11.25 0.60 438.75 5821.62 SR o
01+450 11.25 0.60 168.75 5990.37 K]
01+475 11.25 0.60 168.75 6159.12 S o
01+500 11.25 0.60 168.75 6327.87 S ol
014525 11.25 0.60 168.75 6496.62 o onl
01+550 11.25 0.60 168.75 6055.37 ]
014575 11.25 0.60 168.75 TD) 34l ]
01+600 11.25 0.60 168.75 7002.87 il ol
01+625 11.25 0.60 168.75 7171.62 il o
01+650 11.25 0.60 168.75 7340.37 R o
